
Class No.: 2 Finale II Competition with one jump-off
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in Jump-Off
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Pole on top
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Table:
FEI RG / Art.:

Height:

A

1,60 m

238.2.2
Speed:
Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

375m/min
0 m

0 sec
0 sec

Obstacles:
Efforts:

13
16

Jump-off:
Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

1-2-15-16-12ab-4-11-13
360 m
58 sec

116 sec
658.1.3.3

Oxer in
Jump-Off
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